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Central Kitchen - Phase |
All Bidders Must Provide A Business Card
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By signing this sheet confurms that you received meeting agenda, specifications & drawings (Uploaded In e-Builder)
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A Better Bullding...A Better Building Experience/

-
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Kevin Haifhill, DBIA
ESTIMATOR Rob Downey, P.E., LEED AP
= khalfhil@ottoconstruction.com Director of Preconstruction Services

L 916.402,7099

rdowney@flintbuilders.com 916-257-7836



ﬁR)ebbelen BOLDT

The Boldt Company

JUALITY CONSTRUCTION SINCE 1959 2150 River Plaza Drive
NSTITUTIONAL » COMMERCIAL » INDUSTRIAL Suite 255

Sacramento, CA 95833
Adam Villacara, LEED AP® 916-956-9981 cell/text
Jice President Phil Clevenger 916-583-5638 direct dial

Director Preconstruction Services  phil.clevenger@boidt.com

D (916)939-8338 Western Operations boldt.com
_Vl (91 6) 300-1386 CONSULTING SOLUTIONS / TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS / CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS
:  adamv@roebbelen.com

Olin S. Cunningham, P.E.
Industrial Refrigeration - Account Manager

TRANE

Trane Industrial Refrigeration
5406 Aspen Meadows Drive

A Better Building...A Betler Bullding Experience!

£l Dorado Hills, CA 95762 Craig Kinsman, LEED AP, DBIA
916.933.3348 Office 916.716.5406 Mobile . .
olin_cunningham@irco.com Senior Project Manager

CA Lic #561796

(’/h)’"ge‘“”"‘"d- ckinsman@flintbuilders.com 916-969-7662

member of '

Balfour Beatty

Jeremy C. Page
Sr. Project Manager

C:{415) 412-5597 2335 Broadway Muris Ramic Direct: 916-567-1100
jpage@balfourbeattyus.com Suite 300 Estimator Fax: 916-567-1292
0:(510) 903-2054 Oakland, CA 94612 West Sacramento mramic@collinselectric.com

License No. 979126

www.collinselectric.com

Studebaker Brown
Electric, Inc.

Contractor Lic. #957296

@
Alllance Mechanical Services
Lic¥ 805399

DAVID STUDEBAKER ofiice: 916.678.4660

daves@sbechiz 543 3 Spest Suhe o
Cell: 530.333.3423 North Highlands, CA 95660

member of

Turner

L s e .
Clint Wliliams Tumer Construction Company g CA Lic. #115427
Project Executive 1211 H Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
direct: 916.444.4421

mobile: 916.202.1783 Corey Plaster Direct: 916-567-1100
email: cwilliams@tcco.com Project Englneer Fax: 916-567-1202
West Sacramento cplaster@coltinselectric.com

Building the Future www.collinselectric.com



